 www.tksimplex.com 20
Simplex RLN Series cylinders are used to lift and hold this large
platform for maintenance at this shipyard.
RLN1006 Shown
C
yl
in
de

Height
(in)
Extended
Height
(in)
Body
O.D.
(in)
Piston
O.D.
(in)
Base to
Port C/L
(in)
RLN302 30 2 13 2.87 6.49 9,240 6.38 8.38 4 2.44 .75 21
RLN306 30 6 38.9 2.87 6.49 9,240 10.38 16.38 4 2.44 .75 35
RLN502 50 2 22.1 3.75 11.05 9,054 6.75 8.75 5 3.19 .78 38
RLN506 50 6 66.2 3.75 11.05 9,054 10.75 16.75 5 3.19 .78 63
RLN5010 50 10 133 3.75 11.05 9,054 14.75 24.75 5 3.19 .78 100
RLN1002 100 2 40 5 19.63 10,200 8 10 6.38 4.31 1.25 87
RLN1006 100 6 118 5 19.63 10,200 12 18 6.38 4.31 1.25 132
RLN10010 100 10 196 5 19.63 10,200 16 26 6.38 4.31 1.25 202
RLN1502 150 2 66.4 6.25 30.68 9,780 8 10 8.5 5.56 1.93 149
RLN1506 150 6 199 6.25 30.68 9,780 12.25 18 8.5 5.56 1.93 221
RLN15012 150 12 398 6.25 30.68 9,780 18 30 8.5 5.56 1.93 311
RLN2002 200 2 88.4 7.25 41.28 9,054 9.5 11.5 10 6.56 2.06 233
RLN2006 200 6 265 7.25 41.28 9,054 13.5 19.5 10 6.56 2.06 332
RLN20012 200 12 530 7.25 41.28 9,054 19.5 31.5 10 6.56 2.06 479
RLN3002 300 2 120 8.75 60.13 9,978 11.5 13.5 12 7.81 2.44 357
RLN3006 300 6 361 8.75 60.13 9,978 15.5 21.5 12 7.81 2.44 485
RLN30012 300 12 722 8.75 60.13 9,978 21.5 33.5 12 7.81 2.44 677
RLN4002 400 2 174 10.5 86.59 9,238 13.81 15.81 14 9.31 3 520
RLN4006 400 6 520 10.5 86.59 9,238 17.81 23.81 14 9.31 3 675
RLN40012 400 12 1040 10.5 86.59 9,238 23.81 25.81 14 9.31 3 905
RLN5002 500 2 208 11.5 103.87 9,628 14.75 16.75 16 10.31 3.19 927
RLN5006 500 6 623 11.5 103.87 9,628 18.75 24.75 16 10.31 3.19 1041
RLN50012 500 12 1246 11.5 103.87 9,628 24.75 36.75 16 10.31 3.19 1383
RLN6002 600 2 246 12.5 122.79 9,778 15.62 17.62 17.5 11.31 3.5 985
RLN6006 600 6 738 12.5 122.79 9,778 19.62 25.62 17.5 11.31 3.5 1232
RLN60012 600 12 1476 12.5 122.79 9,778 27.62 39.62 17.5 11.31 3.5 1603
RLN8002 800 2 330 14.5 165.13 9,690 16.93 18.93 18 13.31 4.13 1148
RLN8006 800 6 991 14.5 165.13 9,690 21.93 27.93 18 13.31 4.13 1407
RLN80012 800 12 1982 14.5 165.13 9,690 27.93 39.93 18 13.31 4.13 1795
RLN10002 1000 2 402 16 201.06 9,950 19.62 21.62 21 14.81 4.25 1818
RLN10006 1000 6 1206 16 201.06 9,950 23.62 29.62 21 14.81 4.25 2178
RLN100012 1000 12 2412 16 201.06 9,950 29.62 41.62 21 14.81 4.25 2718
30 - 100 Tons
A
EC
B